Quantity per roll

75

75

75

75

75

75

T = Tumbled finish

B = Burnished finish

Number of rolls
25mm T .080"
Price per roll
Price per piece
Total Cost
25mm B .080"
Price per roll
Price per piece
Total Cost
30mm T .080"
Price per roll
Price per piece
Total Cost
30mm B .080"
Price per roll
Price per piece
Total Cost
34mm T .080"
Price per roll
Price per piece
Total Cost
34mm B .080"
Price per roll
Price per piece
Total Cost
39mm (.102) T
Price per roll
Price per piece
Total Cost
39mm (.102) B
Price per roll
Price per piece
Total Cost
39mm (.108) AVDP T
Price per roll
Price per piece
Total Cost

39mm (.108) AVDP B

Price per roll

Price per piece
Total Cost

39mm (.125) Troy T
Price per roll

Price per piece
Total Cost

1.00

$57.00
$0.76
$57.00

$124.50
$1.66
$124.50

$63.00
$0.84
$63.00

$130.50
$1.74
$130.50

$70.50
$0.94
$70.50

$136.50
$1.82
$136.50

$78.00
$1.04
$78.00

$145.50
$1.94
$145.50

$93.00
$1.24
$93.00

$159.00
$2.12
$159.00

$102.00
$1.36
$102.00

Copper

3.00

$49.88
$0.67
$149.63

$108.94
$1.45
$326.81

$55.13
$0.74
$165.38

$114.19
$1.52
$342.56

$61.69
$0.82
$185.06

$119.44
$1.59
$358.31

$68.25
$0.91
$204.75

$127.31
$1.70
$381.94

$81.38
$1.09
$244.13

$139.13
$1.86
$417.38

$89.25
$1.19
$267.75

5.00

$42.75
$0.57
$213.75

$93.38
$1.25
$466.88

$47.25
$0.63
$236.25

$97.88
$1.31
$489.38

$52.88
$0.71
$264.38

$102.38
$1.37
$511.88

$58.50
$0.78
$292.50

$109.13
$1.46
$545.63

$69.75
$0.93
$348.75

$119.25
$1.59
$596.25

$76.50
$1.02
$382.50

10.00

$37.50
$0.50
$375.00

$77.81
$1.04
$778.13

$41.25
$0.55
$412.50

$81.56
$1.09
$815.63

$44.06
$0.59
$440.63

$85.31
S1.14
$853.13

$48.75
$0.65
$487.50

$90.94
$1.21
$909.38

$58.13
$0.78
$581.25

$99.38
$1.33
$993.75

$63.75
$0.85
$637.50



50

39mm (.125) Troy B
Price per roll
Price per piece
Total Cost
47mm T .1365"
Price per roll
Price per piece
Total Cost
47mm B .1365"
Price per roll
Price per piece
Total Cost

$168.00
$2.24
$168.00

$79.00
$1.58
$79.00

$123.00
$2.46
$123.00

$147.00
$1.96
$441.00

$69.13
$1.38
$207.38

$107.63
$2.15
$322.88

$126.00
$1.68
$630.00

$59.25
$1.19
$296.25

$92.25
$1.85
$461.25

$105.00
$1.40
$1,050.00

$49.38
$0.99
$493.75

$76.88
$1.54
$768.75



