Quantity per roll	T = Tumbled finish B = Burnished finish	Copper					
		1.00	2.00	F 00	10.00		
75	Number of rolls 25mm T .080"	1.00	3.00	5.00	10.00		
75		¢57.00	¢40.00	¢42.75	¢27.50		
	Price per roll	\$57.00	\$49.88	\$42.75	\$37.50		
	Price per piece	\$0.76	\$0.67	\$0.57	\$0.50		
	Total Cost	\$57.00	\$149.63	\$213.75	\$375.00		
	25mm B .080"	¢124 F0	¢100.04	¢02.20	ć77 01		
	Price per roll	\$124.50	\$108.94	\$93.38	\$77.81		
	Price per piece	\$1.66	\$1.45	\$1.25	\$1.04		
	Total Cost	\$124.50	\$326.81	\$466.88	\$778.13		
75	30mm T .080"	452.00	A== 40	447.05	Å44.0F		
	Price per roll	\$63.00	\$55.13	\$47.25	\$41.25		
	Price per piece	\$0.84	\$0.74	\$0.63	\$0.55		
	Total Cost	\$63.00	\$165.38	\$236.25	\$412.50		
	30mm B .080"	A	4	4			
	Price per roll	\$130.50	\$114.19	\$97.88	\$81.56		
	Price per piece	\$1.74	\$1.52	\$1.31	\$1.09		
	Total Cost	\$130.50	\$342.56	\$489.38	\$815.63		
75	34mm T .080"						
	Price per roll	\$70.50	\$61.69	\$52.88	\$44.06		
	Price per piece	\$0.94	\$0.82	\$0.71	\$0.59		
	Total Cost	\$70.50	\$185.06	\$264.38	\$440.63		
	34mm B .080"						
	Price per roll	\$136.50	\$119.44	\$102.38	\$85.31		
	Price per piece	\$1.82	\$1.59	\$1.37	\$1.14		
	Total Cost	\$136.50	\$358.31	\$511.88	\$853.13		
75	39mm (.102) T						
	Price per roll	\$78.00	\$68.25	\$58.50	\$48.75		
	Price per piece	\$1.04	\$0.91	\$0.78	\$0.65		
	Total Cost	\$78.00	\$204.75	\$292.50	\$487.50		
	39mm (.102) B						
	Price per roll	\$145.50	\$127.31	\$109.13	\$90.94		
	Price per piece	\$1.94	\$1.70	\$1.46	\$1.21		
	Total Cost	\$145.50	\$381.94	\$545.63	\$909.38		
75	39mm (.108) AVDP T						
	Price per roll	\$93.00	\$81.38	\$69.75	\$58.13		
	Price per piece	\$1.24	\$1.09	\$0.93	\$0.78		
	Total Cost	\$93.00	\$244.13	\$348.75	\$581.25		
	39mm (.108) AVDP B						
	Price per roll	\$159.00	\$139.13	\$119.25	\$99.38		
	Price per piece	\$2.12	\$1.86	\$1.59	\$1.33		
	Total Cost	\$159.00	\$417.38	\$596.25	\$993.75		
75	39mm (.125) Troy T	•			,		
	Price per roll	\$102.00	\$89.25	\$76.50	\$63.75		
	Price per piece	\$1.36	\$1.19	\$1.02	\$0.85		
	Total Cost	\$102.00	\$267.75	\$382.50	\$637.50		

	39mm (.125) Troy B				
	Price per roll	\$168.00	\$147.00	\$126.00	\$105.00
	Price per piece	\$2.24	\$1.96	\$1.68	\$1.40
	Total Cost	\$168.00	\$441.00	\$630.00	\$1,050.00
50	47mm T .1365"				
	Price per roll	\$79.00	\$69.13	\$59.25	\$49.38
	Price per piece	\$1.58	\$1.38	\$1.19	\$0.99
	Total Cost	\$79.00	\$207.38	\$296.25	\$493.75
	47mm B .1365"				
	Price per roll	\$123.00	\$107.63	\$92.25	\$76.88
	Price per piece	\$2.46	\$2.15	\$1.85	\$1.54
	Total Cost	\$123.00	\$322.88	\$461.25	\$768.75